RED LOTUS BEVERAGES

SAKE BOTTLES FOR 2

TyKu Premium $25.00
TyKu Coconut $25.00
TyKu Cucumber $25.00
Kurosawa Sake Junmai Kimoto $23.00
Yuki Nigori White Peach Sake $18.00
Gura Mio Sparkling Sake $20.00

SAKE BOTTLES INDIVIDUAL

Joto Futsuu Shu Sake $9.50
One Cup Okayama

Hakutsuru Junamai Sake Draft $9.50
Kibo Junmai Sake Iwate Japan $12.00

ASIAN PREMIUM BEERS
Sapporo Premium
Sapporo Silver
Sapporo Light
Asahi

Tiger Lager
Tsingtao

Singha
AsahiZilla

Asahi Dark

Asahi Dry

CHEF
STEVEN LEUNG

Chef Leung brings to

Red Lotus Asian Kitchen
his unique training that
represents a combination
of Eastern and Western
influences. Having first
learned as a youth to cook
from his father, who was

a chef at a popular Hong
Kong restaurant, he later
spent time in Italy before
arriving in Las Vegas. Upon
graduating from the Art
Institute, he gained further
experience in International
cuisine through positions
at Mandarin Oriental,

Las Vegas and Restaurant
Guy Savoy at Caesars
Palace. Chef Leung is

now pleased to offer his
innovative fare to guests
of Tropicana Las Vegas.

LAS VEGAS

3801 Las Vegas Blvd. South, Las Vegas, NV 89109

ASTAN KITCHEN
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APPETIZERS

. Veggie Potstickers

. Veggie Egg Rolls

. Vegetarian Thai Egg Rolls

. Garlic Black Bean Edamame
. Char Siu “Bao” Doughnuts

. Kung Pao Wings

. Tokyo Street Fries

. 9-Spiced Ribs

. Smashed Cucumber

. Filipino Lumpia Beef

SOUPS

Egg Corn Soup

Hot and Sour Soup
Tonkotsu Pork Ramen
Wonton Noodle Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
BBQ Pork Noodle Soup
Vietnamese Beef Pho

Seafood Noodle Soup

RICE & NOODLES
Pad Thai with Chicken

Pad Thai with Beef

Pad Thai with BBQ Pork

Pad Thai with Mixed Vegetables

Pad Thai with Shrimp

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$8.00
$13.00
$8.00
$13.00
$6.00
$8.00

$7.00

$7.00
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Red Lotus Fried Rice with Chicken
Red Lotus Fried Rice with Beef
Red Lotus Fried Rice with BBQ Pork

Red Lotus Fried Rice with Mixed Vegetables

Red Lotus Fried Rice with Shrimp
Chow Mein with Chicken

Chow Mein with Beef

Chow Mein with BBQ Pork

Chow Mein with Mixed Vegetables

Chow Mein with Shrimp

ENTREES
Peppered Beef

Broccoli and Beef
Mongolian Beef

Thai Curry Chicken
Spicy Kung Pao Chicken
Spicy Kung Pao Shrimp
Sweet and Sour Chicken
Honey Walnut Shrimp
Salt and Pepper Shrimp
Orange Peel Chicken
Char Siu (BBQ Pork)
General Tso's Chicken
Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables
Szechuan Eggplant

Salt and Pepper Chicken

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$17.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

RED LOTUS BEVERAGES

NON-ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES

Hot Tea

Fountain Soda

Assorted Bottled Sodas
Small Aquafina

Large Aquafina

Voss Water

Coconut Water

FOCO Juice Mango

FOCO Coconut and Lychee

Ramune Sangria
(Qriginal, Orange, Grape and Strawberry)

UCC Coffee and Milk
Matcha Green Tea

Nirvana Thai Tea

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

$4.50
$3.00
$4.50
$5.00
$7.00
$5.50
$5.00
$8.00
$7.00
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00



